

February 12, 2022

The BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001	National Stock Exchange Limited "Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai – 400051
<b>Equity - Scrip Code:</b> 517556	<b>Equity - Symbol:</b> PVP

Dear Sir / Madam,

**Sub: Intimation of New paper publication of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31,2021**

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47(3) read with Schedule III of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the copies of newspaper advertisement published on February 12, 2022, of the newspapers Financial Express (English Newspaper) and Makkal Kural (Tamil Newspaper), regarding publishing of the Standalone and Consolidated unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended on December 31, 2021, which were considered, approved and take on record by the Board of Director of the Company in their meeting held on February 11,2022.

**Yours Faithfully,  
For PVP Ventures Limited**

**S.Rukmani  
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer**

**Encl : As above**

**PVP Ventures Ltd.**

**Corp. Office:** Plot No. 83 & 84 4th Floor Punnaiah Plaza Road No. 2  
Banjara Hills Hyderabad - 500 034 T: +91 40 6730 9999  
F: +91 40 6730 9988

**Regd. Office:** KRM Centre 9th Floor No. 2 Harrington Road Chetpet  
Chennai - 600 031 T: +91 44 3028 5570 F: +91 44 3028 5571

info@pvpglobal.com | pvpglobal.com

**Divi's Laboratories Limited**  
 Regd. Office: 1-72/23P(Divis)03, Divi Towers, Cyber Hills, Gachibowli, Hyderabad - 500 032.  
 Phone: +91 40 23786300 Fax: +91 40 23786490 email: mail@divis.com  
 website: www.divis.com CIN: 1241010199PLC011554

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021**

Particulars	For the quarter ended		
	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Revenue from operations	240324	644139	170144
Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	103366	260776	64208
Net Profit before tax for the period (after Exceptional Items)	103366	260776	64208
Net Profit after tax for the period (after Exceptional Items)	90224	206581	47062
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit after tax for the period and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	92029	209844	47095
Equity Share Capital	5309	5309	5309
Other Equity excluding revaluation reserves as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	524152	524152	725683
Earnings Per Share (of ₹20 each) (not annualised)	33.99	77.82	17.73

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Consolidated and Standalone Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges Websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also available on the Company's website www.divis.com.  
 2. The Company reports Consolidated unaudited financial results on quarterly basis as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The specified items of the Standalone unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2021 are given below:

Particulars	For the quarter ended		
	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Revenue from operations	246677	638479	155643
Profit for the period before tax	103662	261083	62996
Profit for the period after tax	90722	206558	48124
Total Comprehensive Income after tax	90722	206571	46099

Place: Hyderabad  
 Date: 11 February, 2022  
**Dr. Manu K. Divi**  
 Managing Director

**QUESS CORP LIMITED**  
 CIN: 174140K2007PLC04909  
 Registered & Corporate Office: 3/3/2, Bellandur Gate, Scorpium Main Road, Bengaluru 560 103, Karnataka, India  
 Website: www.quessecorp.com | Email: investor@quessecorp.com  
 Tel: +91 80 6105 6001 | Fax: +91 80 6105 6406

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021**

Particulars	Quarter ended/Nine Months ended/Quarter Ended		
	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	36,849.82	98,997.31	28,078.87
Net profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,139.50	2,453.32	800.79
Net Profit for the period (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,139.50	2,539.51	800.79
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	885.17	1,743.77	455.75
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	881.57	1,663.74	488.33
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of INR 10 per share)	1,478.84	1,478.84	1,478.38
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year*	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (in INR) (Face value of INR 10 per share) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	5.87	11.34	2.83
Basic	5.87	11.19	2.78
Diluted	5.87	11.19	2.78

\* Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as at 31 March 2021 was INR 21,954.31 million.

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.quessecorp.com.  
 2. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("IND AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, read with the relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
 3. Additional information on unaudited standalone financial results is as follows:

Particulars	Quarter ended/Nine Months ended/Quarter Ended		
	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations	26,176.40	76,359.27	18,071.59
Net profit for the period before tax	1,043.57	1,138.58	234.01
Net profit for the period after tax	885.45	919.39	17.87

For and on behalf of the Board  
**Sd/ Ajit Haas**  
 Executive Chairman  
 DIN: 08087189

**J.L. Monson (India) Limited**  
 CIN: L15109WB1934PLC088167  
 Regd. Office: Raman Tower, 20 St. R.N. Mahaveer Road, Kolkata - 700 001  
 Ph: 033 22801815, Email: info@jmonson.com, Website: www.jmonson.com

**Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		31-12-2021	31-12-2020	31-12-2021
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	2,958.74	2,798.72	8,439.89
2.	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and for Extra ordinary items)	255.46	225.89	588.56
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and for Extra ordinary items)	255.46	225.89	588.56
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and for Extra ordinary items)	200.07	167.66	461.03
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	146.41	919.80	3296.24
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	136.50	136.50	136.50
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-
8.	Earning per Equity share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Basic & Diluted)	14.66	12.28	33.92

**Notes:**  
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (https://www.jmonson.com).  
 2) The above Un-audited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 10<sup>th</sup> February, 2022 and the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the same.  
 3) Based on the "management approach" as defined in Ind AS 108 - Operating Segments, the Company is primarily engaged in the business of personal care products which the management recognizes as the sole business segment. Hence, disclosure of segment-wise information is not required and accordingly not provided.  
 4) On account of COVID 19 pandemic, many State Governments have reintroduced some restrictions and therefore the operations of the Company have been temporarily affected. The Company is in compliance with the various guidelines issued by the Government/ statutory authorities from time to time. The Company is taking adequate precautions for safety and wellbeing of its employees. The management, apart from considering the internal and external information up to the date of approval of these financial results, expects to recover the carrying amount of the assets including financial investments. The Company will continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions and assess its impact on the operations of the Company.  
 5) Previous period figures have been rearranged / regrouped wherever considered necessary to conform to the presentation of the current period. All the figures of financial results have been rounded off to nearest lakhs rupees.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
**J. L. Monson (India) Limited**

**GNRC LTD.**  
 Regd. Office: GNRC Complex, Durgam, Gachibowli - 781006, Assam  
 CIN: 180110NP1922PLC045990 Website: www.gnrcgroup.com  
 E-mail: a.gnrc@gnrcgroup.com Phone: 99576 5839

**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> DECEMBER, 2021**

S. No.	Particulars	Year ended 31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2021		Year ended 31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2020
		Quarter ended (Unaudited) (INR in Lakhs)	Quarter ended (Unaudited) (INR in Lakhs)	
1.	Total Revenue from operations	17,882.71	21,970.72	-
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,622.40	11,708.20	-
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,622.40	11,708.20	-
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,076.56	11,708.20	-
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1,076.56	11,708.20	-
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,038.28	1,038.28	-
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year*	1,143.17	1,143.17	-
8.	Earnings per share (of INR 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	10.38	11,208.20	-
9.	Basic	10.38	11,208.20	-
10.	Diluted	10.38	11,208.20	-
11.	Other Equity	0.74	0.74	-
12.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1,076.56	11,708.20	-
13.	Equity Share Capital	1,038.28	1,038.28	-
14.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year*	1,143.17	1,143.17	-
15.	Earnings per share (of INR 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	10.38	11,208.20	-
16.	Basic	10.38	11,208.20	-
17.	Diluted	10.38	11,208.20	-

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
**GNRC LTD.**  
 Date: 27<sup>th</sup> February, 2022 Place: Guwahati-78

**PREMIER POLYFILM LTD.**  
 Regd. Office: 305, III Floor, Elite House, 36, Community Centre, Kailash Colony Extn., Zamroodpur, New Delhi - 110048.  
 CIN No. L25209DL1992PLC045990 Phone: 011-29246481 Email: premierpoly@premierpoly.com

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31<sup>ST</sup> DECEMBER, 2021**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31/12/2021	31/12/2020	31/12/2021	31/12/2020	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	7,115	5,315	17,571	11,302	17,332
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	417	297	1,137	487	1,095
3	Net Profit before tax for the period (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	417	297	1,137	487	1,095
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	277	227	837	362	842
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	278	222	859	362	811
6	Earnings Per Share of Rs. 5/- each (for continuing and discontinued Operations) Basic and diluted	1,059	1,059	1,059	1,059	1,059
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited balance sheet of previous accounting year	4,380	3,570	4,380	3,570	3,570
8	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued Operations) Basic and diluted	1.32	1.06	4.00	1.73	4.02

**Notes:**  
 1. The above extract is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchanges website: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. The same is also available on the company's Website: www.premierpoly.com  
 2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company at their Meeting held on 11th February, 2022.  
 3. Figures for the previous Quarterly Year have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to correspond with the Current year's figures.  
 4. Though the impact of Covid-19 pandemic on the operations of the company during the quarter and nine months ended as on 31st December 2021 continues, Income from operations and profitability of the Company could further increase if the slowdown due to pandemic was not there.

For PREMIER POLYFILM LTD. Sd/-  
 AMAR NATH GOENKA  
 MANAGING DIRECTOR  
 DIN: 00061051  
 Place: New Delhi  
 Date: 11.02.2022

**PVP VENTURES LIMITED**  
 Regd. Off: D. No. 2, 9th Floor, KSM Centre, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai-600031. Web: www.pvpglobal.com  
 Email: investors@pvpglobal.com, Tel: 044 30285570  
 CIN: L2700TN1999PLC05122

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021**

PARTICULARS	CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Year to date ended 31.12.2021	Year ended 31.12.2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Revenue from Operations (Net)	1,798.33	5,305.34	1,835.71
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1,798.33)	(5,305.34)	(1,835.71)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1,817.80)	(5,324.84)	(2,140.88)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1,817.80)	(5,324.84)	(2,140.88)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	24,505.27	24,505.27	24,505.27
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	24,505.27	24,505.27	24,505.27
Earnings Per Share (of INR 10/- each)	(0.74)	(2.17)	(0.87)
Basic	(0.74)	(2.17)	(0.87)
Diluted	(0.74)	(2.17)	(0.87)

**Additional Information on Standalone Financials**

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE		
	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Year to date ended 31.12.2021	Quarter ended 31.12.2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Income from Operations	407.00	1,403.79	913.79
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	(421.40)	(1,068.73)	76.16
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	(1,566.00)	(2,213.32)	76.53
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(1,566.00)	(2,213.32)	(128.64)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	24,505.27	24,505.27	24,505.27
Equity Share Capital	24,505.27	24,505.27	24,505.27
Net worth	59,999.55	59,999.55	58,287.42
Paid up Debt Capital Outstanding Debt Securities Premium Account	18,088.02	18,088.02	17,591.52
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	0.32	0.32	0.32
Debt Equity Ratio	0.32	0.32	0.32
Earnings Per Share (of INR 10/- each)	(0.64)	(0.90)	(0.05)
Basic	(0.64)	(0.90)	(0.05)
Diluted	(0.64)	(0.90)	(0.05)
Capital Redemption Reserve	150.00	150.00	150.00
Debiture Redemption Reserve	0.36	0.44	0.82
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.36	0.44	0.82
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.36	0.44	0.82

**NOTES:**  
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on February 11, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on even date. The above quarterly results have also been reviewed by the statutory auditors.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 & 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Exchange websites www.bseindia.com, www.nse.com and on the company's website www.pvpglobal.com.  
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
**Sd/-**  
 Prasad V. Potluri  
 Chairman & Managing Director  
 Date: February 11, 2022

Place: Chennai  
 Date: February 11, 2022  
**Prasad V. Potluri**  
 Chairman & Managing Director

**For All Advertisement Booking**  
 Call: 0120-6651214

**UCAL FUEL SYSTEMS LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: "Rajeha Towers", Delta Wing - Unit 705, 177, Anna Salai, Chennai - 600 002  
 Tel. No: 044 - 66544719, E-mail id: ufs@ucal.com  
 Website: www.ucalfuel.com, CIN: L31900TN1985PLC012343

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2021**

S.No	Particulars	STANDALONE					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2020		31.03.2021
		UNAUDITED		UNAUDITED		AUDITED	
1	Total income from operations (Gross)	14,700.94	15,583.62	41,951.08	36,862.07	49,729.65	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	51.03	641.58	1,772.66	838.96	1,391.20	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	51.03	641.58	1,772.66	838.96	1,391.20	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	22.43	427.15	3,694.44	542.56	3,532.92	
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	15.95	433.63	3,694.44	542.56	3,605.21	
6	Equity Share Capital	2,211.36	2,211.36	2,211.36	2,211.36	2,211.36	
7	Earnings per share (of INR 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (not annualised)	0.07	1.96	16.71	2.45	16.94	
a) Basic	0.07	1.96	16.71	2.45	16.94		
b) Diluted	0.07	1.96	16.71	2.45	16.94		

S.No	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended					



# கொரோனா, கரும்பூஞ்சையால் பாதித்த இளைஞனுக்கு டாக்டர் காமாட்சி நினைவு மருத்துவமனையில் மறுவாழ்வு

சென்னை, பிப்.12- கொரோனா மற்றும் கரும்பூஞ்சை நோயினால் பாதிக்கப்பட்டு, அனுமதிக்கப்பட்ட 27 வயதான ஷர்வண்குமாருக்கு டாக்டர் காமாட்சி நினைவு மருத்துவமனையில் மருத்துவர்கள் குழு அறுவை சிகிச்சை மூலம் மறுவாழ்வு அளித்துள்ளனர்.



ஷர்வண்குமார் சென்ற வருடம் ஜூன் மாதம், நோய் தொற்றினால் மிகுந்த பாதிப்படைந்து, உயிருக்கு அபாயமான நிலையில் டாக்டர் காமாட்சி நினைவு மருத்துவமனையில் அனுமதிக்கப்பட்டார். அவரது அறிகுறிகளைப் பார்த்து கரும்பூஞ்சை என சந்தேகித்தார்கள் மருத்துவர்கள். பயாப்சி செய்ததில் சந்தேகம் உறுதி செய்யப்பட்டது. அது மிக முற்றிய நிலையில் இருந்ததால், ஷர்வண்குமாரின் உயிருக்கே ஆபத்து என்று உணர்ந்த மருத்துவர்கள், அவரை சிகிச்சை அளிக்கப்பட்டது.

முதல் கட்டமாக, பல துறைகளைச் சேர்ந்த மருத்துவ நிபுணர்களைக் கொண்ட குழு அமைக்கப்பட்டது. அவர்கள் கூடி ஆலோசித்து எவ்வாறு சிகிச்சையை நடத்துவது என்று முடிவெடுத்தார்கள். ஸ்கேன்களின் மூலம் ஷர்வண்குமாரின் முகத்தின் இடது பக்கம் முழுவதும் கரும்பூஞ்சையால் பாதிக்கப்பட்டிருப்பதை அறிந்தார்கள். அவரை அறுவை சிகிச்சை மேற்கொண்டால் அவரது முகத்தின் இடது பக்கத்தில் ஒரு பெரிய பாகத்தை இழக்க நேரம் என்பதை விளக்கினார்கள். அவரது உயிரைக் காப்பாற்ற வேறு வழி இல்லை என்பதையும் எடுத்து சொன்னார்கள். ஷர்வண்குமாரின் ஒப்புதலோடு அறுவை சிகிச்சை நடந்தது. சிகிச்சை முடிந்து நான்கு வாரங்களுக்குப் பிறகு செய்த ஸ்கேன்களில் கரும்பூஞ்சை மீதம் இருந்த அவரது முகத்தின் இடது பக்கத்தில் பரவியதை அறிந்தார்கள். இரண்டாவது முறையாக அறுவை

சிகிச்சை செய்ய வேண்டியதாக இருந்தது. இந்த முறை இடது பக்க முகத்தை முழுவதும் இழந்தார். 4 வாரங்களுக்குப் பிறகு செய்த ஸ்கேன்களில் கரும்பூஞ்சை தொற்று நீங்கி, வேறு எங்கும் பரவாமல் இருப்பதை உறுதிப்படுத்தினார்கள். ஷர்வண்குமாரின் உயிருக்கு எந்த ஆபத்தும் இல்லாத போதும், முகத்தின் ஒரு பக்கத்தை முழுவதும் இழந்த காரணத்தினால் பேச முடியாமலும், உண்ணுவதற்கு மிகுந்த சிரமத்தையும் அனுபவித்து கொண்டிருந்தார். இத்தருணத்தில் அவர் டாக்டர் காமாட்சி நினைவு மருத்துவமனையைச் சேர்ந்த டாக்டர் செல்வகுமார் நவீன முகச் சீரமைப்பு

சிகிச்சையினால் ஷர்வண்குமாரின் முகத்தின் இடது பக்கத்தை உருவாக்க முடியும் என்பதை பரிந்துரைத்தார். முன்னதாக இத்தகைய அறுவை சிகிச்சையில் பொருத்தப்படும் செயற்கை உடல் பாகத்தினால் நோய் தொற்றும் அசௌகரியமும் நேர்வது சகஜம், ஆனால் டாக்டர் செல்வகுமார் மேற்கொள்ள இருந்த சிகிச்சையில் ஷர்வண்குமாரின் உடல் அமைப்புக்கு ஏற்ப, அவருக்கு மட்டுமே பொருத்தக் கூடிய செயற்கை பாகத்தை உருவாக்கி, அறுவை சிகிச்சையின் மூலம் பொருத்தும் நவீன தொழில்நுட்பத்தை கொண்டது. இச்சிகிச்சையின் முதல் கட்டம் கடந்த அக்டோபர் மாதத்தில் நடந்தது. தட்டையான இடது பக்க முகத்தை முதலில் சரி செய்தார்கள். ஷர்வண்குமாரின் முகம் அவரது பழைய நிலைக்கு கொண்டு வரப்பட்டது. 2வது கட்டமாக தடை எலும்பை சரி செய்து அவர் பேசுவதற்கு உணவு உண்ணுவதற்கும் வழி வகுக்க வேண்டும். டிசம்பர் மாதத்தில் அடுத்த அறுவை சிகிச்சையை மேற்கொண்டார் டாக்டர் செல்வகுமார். எந்த சிக்கலும் இன்றி இரண்டு அறுவை சிகிச்சைகளும் முடிந்தன. ஷர்வண்குமாரின் முகம் முழுவதும் அதன் பழைய நிலைக்கு கொண்டு வரப்பட்டது.

# மெடிபடி ஹெல்த் கேர் நிறுவன விளம்பர தூதராக அமிதாப் பச்சன் நியமனம்

சென்னை, பிப்.12- டிஜிட்டல் ஹெல்த் கேர் தளமான மெடிபடி நடிகர் அமிதாப் பச்சனை விளம்பரத் தூதராக அறிவித்தது. உயர்தர சுகாதார சேவையை அணுகும் வகையில் இந்த தளம் டிஜிட்டல் ஹெல்த் கேர் துறையில் ஒரு முன்னோடியாக இருந்து வருகிறது. வீடியோ அழைப்பு, வீட்டிலேயே ஆய்வக சோதனைகள், வீடுகளுக்கே மருந்துகள் டெலிவரி, மனநல ஆதரவு மற்றும் பிற சுகாதார சேவைகளை ஆன்லைனில் மெடிபடி வழங்குகிறது. 90,000க்கும் மேற்பட்ட மருத்துவர்கள், 7000 மருத்துவமனைகள், 3000 நோயறிதல் மையங்கள், 2500 மருந்தகங்களைக்

கொண்டு 3 கோடிக்கும் அதிகமான இந்தியர்களின் சுகாதாரத் தேவைகளைப் பூர்த்தி செய்துள்ளது. இந்த ஒத்துழைப்பு பற்றி சுருத்து தெரிவித்து, இணை நிறுவனர் சதீஷ் கண்ணன் கூறியதில், "அமிதாப் பச்சனை விளம்பரத் தூதராகக் கொண்டு வருவதில் நாங்கள் மிகுந்த சந்திரமும். அவருடன் இணைந்திருப்பது ஒரு முழுமையான மரியாதையை தருகிறது. அவருடைய பெயர் மட்டுமே நம்பத்தன்மை, நம்பிக்கை மற்றும் மரியாதை ஆகியவற்றை கொண்டுள்ளது. அமிதாப் பச்சன் சினிமாவுக்கு எவ்வளவு முக்கியமோ அந்த மெடிபடி இந்திய அளவுக்கு மெடிபடி இந்திய ஹெல்த் கேர் அமைப்பாக



இருப்பதை நோக்கமாகக் கொண்டுள்ளது. ஒவ்வொரு இந்தியரும் உயர்தர சுகாதார சேவையை எளிதில் அணுகக்கூடியதாக மாற்றுவதையே எங்கள் இலக்கை அடைவதற்கான ஒரு பாடியாக நாங்கள் பார்க்கிறோம்" என்றார்.

## இந்தியா மோட்டார் பார்ட்ஸ் & அக்ஸஸரீஸ் லிமிடெட்

பதிவு மற்றும் நிர்வாக அலுவலகம்: 46, வெயிட்ஸ் ரோடு, சென்னை - 600 014.  
 CIN: L65991TN1954PLC00958 Website: www.impal.net e-mail id: secy@impal.net

**31.12.2021-ல் முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டு மற்றும் ஒன்பது மாதங்களுக்கான தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாத தனித்த மற்றும் ஒருங்கிணைக்கப்பட்ட நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் சுருக்கம்** (ரூ. கோ.களில்)

விவரங்கள்	தனித்தது				ஒருங்கிணைத்தது			
	மதிப்பாய்வு செய்யப்பட்டது		மதிப்பாய்வு செய்யப்பட்டது		மதிப்பாய்வு செய்யப்பட்டது		மதிப்பாய்வு செய்யப்பட்டது	
	முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டு 31.12.2021	முடிவடைந்த ஒன்பது மாதங்கள் 31.12.2021	முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டு 31.12.2020	முடிவடைந்த ஒன்பது மாதங்கள் 31.12.2021	முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டு 31.12.2020	முடிவடைந்த ஒன்பது மாதங்கள் 31.12.2020	முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டு 31.12.2020	முடிவடைந்த ஒன்பது மாதங்கள் 31.12.2020
செயல்பாடுகளின் மூலம் மொத்த வருமானம்	177.15	455.64	162.98	182.73	469.15	167.16		
வரிக்கு முன் காலத்திற்கான நிகர இலாபம் / (நஷ்டம்)	16.39	46.05	20.23	16.91	46.65	20.50		
வரிக்கு பின் காலத்திற்கான நிகர இலாபம் / (நஷ்டம்)	11.99	36.54	15.26	13.23	38.59	16.85		
நடப்புக் காலத்திற்கான மொத்த விரிவான வருமானம் / (நடப்புக் காலத்திற்கு வரிக்குப்பின் இலாபம் / (நஷ்டம்) மற்றும் வரிக்கு பின் இரா விரிவான வருமானம்)	(82.32)	(96.87)	209.64	(81.08)	(94.82)	211.23		
சமயக்கு மூலதனம் (முக மதிப்பு ரூ.10/- ஒரு பங்குக்கு)	12.48	12.48	12.48	12.48	12.48	12.48		
ஒரு பங்கு வருமானம் (அசாதாரண வகைகளுக்கு முன்) (ஒவ்வொன்றும் ரூ 10/-) ஆண்டு விகிதம்								
செயல்படவில்லை								
அடிப்படை மற்றும் டைலியூட்டட்	9.61	29.28	12.22	10.57	30.86	13.50		
ஒரு பங்கு வருமானம் (அசாதாரண வகைகளுக்கு பின்) (ஒவ்வொன்றும் ரூ 10/-) ஆண்டு விகிதம்								
செயல்படவில்லை								
அடிப்படை மற்றும் டைலியூட்டட்	9.61	29.28	12.22	10.57	30.86	13.50		

குறிப்புகள் :  
 1. மேற்கண்ட முடிவுகள் தணிக்கை கமிட்டி ஆய்வு செய்யப்பட்டு 11.02.2022 அன்று நடைபெற்ற கூட்டத்தில் இயக்குநர் குழுவின் ஒப்புதல் அளிக்கப்பட்டது. இந்த முடிவுகள் கம்பெனியின் சட்டப்பூர்வ தணிக்கையாளர்களால் மதிப்பாய்வு செய்யப்பட்டது.  
 2. மேற்கண்ட நிதிநிலை முடிவுகள், 2015ம் வருடத்தைப் பொறுத்தவராக செக்ஷன் 206(2) க்கு உட்பட்ட இரா விரிவான வருமானம் மற்றும் இரா வெளியீடு தேவைகள் விதிக்கின், விதி 33ன் கீழ் நேஷனல் ஸ்டாக் எக்ஸ்சேஞ்சுக்கு 31.12.2021 அன்று தாக்கல் செய்யப்பட்டுள்ள காலாண்டு மற்றும் ஒன்பது மாதங்களுக்கான நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் சுருக்கம் ஆகும். நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் முழு விவரம் நேஷனல் ஸ்டாக் எக்ஸ்சேஞ்சுகளின் இணையதளம் (URL: www.nseindia.com) மற்றும் கம்பெனியின் இணையதளம் (www.impal.net) ஆகியவற்றில் பதிவு ஏற்றம் செய்யப்பட்டுள்ளது.  
 இந்தியா மோட்டார் பார்ட்ஸ் & அக்ஸஸரீஸ் லிமிடெட்  
 N. கிருஷ்ணன்  
 நிர்வாக இயக்குநர்  
 DIN: 00041381

இடம் : சென்னை  
 தேதி : 11.02.2022

## இந்தியா சிமெண்ட்ஸ் கேபிடல் லிமிடெட்

பதிவு அலுவலகம்: தன் பில்டிங், எண். 827, அண்ணா சாலை, சென்னை 600 002.  
 Email : sec@iccaps.com , Website : www.iccaps.com  
 Corporate Identity No.(CIN): L65191TN1985PLC012362

**31 டிசம்பர், 2021ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டு மற்றும் ஒன்பது மாதங்களுக்கான தனிப்பாட மற்றும் ஒருங்கிணைந்த தணிக்கையாளர் நிதிநிலை முடிவுகள் அறிக்கை** (ரூ. லட்சத்தில்)

வ. எண்.	விவரங்கள்	தனியானது				ஒருங்கிணைத்தது			
		முடிந்த 3 மாதங்கள்		முடிந்த 9 மாதங்கள்		முடிந்த 3 மாதங்கள்		முடிந்த 9 மாதங்கள்	
		31/12/2021 (தணிக்கையாளர் தர)	31/12/2021 (தணிக்கையாளர் தர)	31/12/2020 (தணிக்கையாளர் தர)	31/12/2020 (தணிக்கையாளர் தர)	31/12/2021 (தணிக்கையாளர் தர)	31/12/2021 (தணிக்கையாளர் தர)	31/12/2020 (தணிக்கையாளர் தர)	31/12/2020 (தணிக்கையாளர் தர)
1	செயல்பாடுகள் மூலம் மொத்த வருமானம்	49.40	127.66	39.95	85.57	227.42	68.22		
2	காலத்திற்கான நிகர லாபம்/(நஷ்டம்) (வரி, விலக்கு மற்றும்/அல்லது அசாதாரண அமிட்டங்களுக்கு முன்)	0.68	2.28	(7.27)	7.58	23.28	(3.55)		
3	வரிக்கு முன் காலத்திற்கான நிகர லாபம்/(நஷ்டம்) (விலக்கு மற்றும்/அல்லது அசாதாரண அமிட்டங்களுக்கு பின்)	0.68	2.28	(7.27)	7.58	23.28	(3.55)		
4	வரிக்கு பின் காலத்திற்கான நிகர லாபம்/(நஷ்டம்) (விலக்கு மற்றும்/அல்லது அசாதாரண அமிட்டங்களுக்கு பின்)	0.36	2.77	(6.95)	7.26	23.77	(3.23)		
5	காலத்திற்கான விரிவான வருமானம் (காலத்திற்கான லாபம்/(நஷ்டம்) (வரிக்கு பின்) மற்றும் இரா விரிவான வருமானம் (வரிக்கு பின்) உள்ளடக்கியது)	0.36	2.77	(6.95)	7.26	23.77	(3.23)		
6	சமயக்கு மூலதனம்	2170.62	2170.62	2170.62	2170.62	2170.62	2170.62		
7	ரிசர்வுகள் (மறுமதிப்பீடு ரிசர்வுகள் நீக்கலால்) கடந்த ஆண்டு தணிக்கையாளர் நிதிநிலை அறிக்கையடி	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
8	பங்கு ஒன்றுக்கான சம்பந்தியம் (ஒன்றின் நிதிப்பு ரூ.10/-) (தொடக்கம் மற்றும் திறத்தபடுபவை செயல்பாடுகள்) எ. அடிப்படையில்	0.00	0.01	(0.03)	0.03	0.11	(0.01)		
	டீ. கூட்டிடப்பட்டது	0.00	0.01	(0.03)	0.03	0.11	(0.01)		

குறிப்பு:  
 SEBI (பட்டியல் கட்டுப்பாடுகள் மற்றும் வெளியீடு தேவைகள்) விதிகள் 2015, விதி 33ன் கீழ் ஸ்டாக் எக்ஸ்சேஞ்சில் தாக்கல் செய்யப்பட்டுள்ள 31 டிசம்பர் 2021ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டு மற்றும் 9 மாதங்களுக்கான நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் விரிவான வடிவத்தின் சுருக்கமாக மேற்கண்டவை உள்ளது. 31 டிசம்பர் 2021ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டு மற்றும் 9 மாதங்களுக்கான நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் முழுமையான வடிவம் ஸ்டாக் எக்ஸ்சேஞ்சின் இணையதளத்தில் உள்ளது (www.bseindia.com) மற்றும் கம்பெனியின் இணையதளத்தில் (www.iccaps.com) உள்ளது.  
 இடம்: சென்னை  
 தேதி: 11/02/2022

இந்தியா சிமெண்ட்ஸ் கேபிடல் லிமிடெட்டுக்காக  
 V. மாணிக்கம்  
 சேர்மன்

## pvp பிவிபி வென்ச்சர்ஸ் லிமிடெட்

பதிவு அலுவலகம்: கதவ என்.2, 2வது தளம், கோர்ட் மையம், ஹாரிசன் ரோடு, தேப்பட்டு, சென்னை 600 031.  
 Web: www.pvpjglobal.com; Email: investorrelations@pvpjglobal.com;  
 Tel: 044 30285570 | CIN:L72300TN1991PLC20122

**31 டிசம்பர் 2021ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டு மற்றும் ஒன்பது மாதங்களுக்கான தனிப்பாட மற்றும் ஒருங்கிணைந்த தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாத நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் சுருக்கம்** (ரூ. லட்சத்தில்)

விவரங்கள்	ஒருங்கிணைத்தது		
	முடிந்த காலாண்டு 31.12.2021 தணிக்கை செய்யபரது	முடிந்த இரண்டு மாதங்கள் 31.12.2021 தணிக்கை செய்யபரது	முடிந்த காலாண்டு 31.12.2020 தணிக்கை செய்யபரது
	செயல்பாடுகள் மூலம் மொத்த வருமானம் (நிகரம்)	965.00	2,276.08
காலத்திற்கான நிகர லாபம்/(நஷ்டம்) (வரி, விலக்கு மற்றும்/அல்லது அசாதாரண அமிட்டங்களுக்கு முன்)	(1,798.30)	(5,305.34)	(1,935.71)
வரிக்கு முன் காலத்திற்கான நிகர லாபம் / (நஷ்டம்) (விலக்கு மற்றும்/அல்லது அசாதாரண அமிட்டங்களுக்கு பின்)	(1,798.30)	(5,305.34)	(1,935.71)
வரிக்கு பின் காலத்திற்கான நிகர லாபம் / (நஷ்டம்) (விலக்கு மற்றும்/அல்லது அசாதாரண அமிட்டங்களுக்கு பின்)	(1,817.80)	(5,324.84)	(2,140.88)
காலத்திற்கான மொத்த விரிவான வருமானம் (காலத்திற்கான லாபம்/(நஷ்டம்) (வரிக்கு பின்) மற்றும் இரா விரிவான வருமானம் (வரிக்கு பின்) உள்ளடக்கியது)	(1,817.80)	(5,324.84)	(2,140.88)
சமயக்கு மூலதனம் (ஒன்றின் முடிப்பு ரூ. 10/-)	24,505.27	24,505.27	24,505.27
பங்கு ஒன்றுக்கான சம்பந்தியம் (ஒன்று ரூ.10/-)	(0.74)	(2.17)	(0.87)
அடிப்படை	(0.74)	(2.17)	(0.87)
டீ. கூட்டிடப்பட்டது	(0.74)	(2.17)	(0.87)

**தனியான நிதிநிலை முடிவுகள் பற்றிய கூடுதல் தகவல்**

விவரங்கள்	தனியானது		
	முடிந்த காலாண்டு 31.12.2021 தணிக்கை செய்யபரது	முடிந்த இரண்டு மாதங்கள் 31.12.2021 தணிக்கை செய்யபரது	முடிந்த காலாண்டு 31.12.2020 தணிக்கை செய்யபரது
செயல்பாடுகள் மூலம் மொத்த வருமானம் (நிகரம்)	407.05	1,403.75	913.77
காலத்திற்கான நிகர லாபம்/(நஷ்டம்) (வரி, விலக்கு மற்றும்/அல்லது அசாதாரண அமிட்டங்களுக்கு முன்)	(421.40)	(1,068.72)	76.53
வரிக்கு முன் காலத்திற்கான நிகர லாபம் / (நஷ்டம்) (விலக்கு மற்றும்/அல்லது அசாதாரண அமிட்டங்களுக்கு பின்)	(1,566.00)	(2,213.32)	76.53
வரிக்கு பின் காலத்திற்கான நிகர லாபம் / (நஷ்டம்) (விலக்கு மற்றும்/அல்லது அசாதாரண அமிட்டங்களுக்கு பின்)	(1,566.00)	(2,213.32)	(128.64)
காலத்திற்கான மொத்த விரிவான வருமானம் (காலத்திற்கான லாபம்/(நஷ்டம்) (வரிக்கு பின்) மற்றும் இரா விரிவான வருமானம் (வரிக்கு பின்) உள்ளடக்கியது)	(1,566.00)	(2,213.32)	(128.64)
சமயக்கு மூலதனம்	24,505.27	24,505.27	24,505.27
பங்கு ஒன்றுக்கான சம்பந்தியம் (ஒன்று ரூ.10/-)	77,511.10	77,511.10	77,511.10
நிகர மதிப்பு	55,999.53	55,999.53	58,287.42
செலுத்தப்பட்ட கூடன் மூலதனம்/ திறுமையில் உள்ள கூடன்	18,088.02	18,088.02	17,591.92
திறுமையில் உள்ள டீ.கூட்டுக்கூடிய முழுநிறுவனப் பங்குகள்	-	-	-
கூடன் சம விகிதம்	0.32	0.32	0.30
பங்கு ஒன்றுக்கான சம்பந்தியம் (ஒன்று ரூ.10/-)	(0.64)	(0.90)	(0.05)
அடிப்படை	(0.64)	(0.90)	(0.05)
டீ. கூட்டிடப்பட்டது	(0.64)	(0.90)	(0.05)
மூலதன வீட்டி இடுப்பு	-	-	-
கூடன் பற்றி வீட்டி இடுப்பு	150.00	150.00	150.00
கூடன் சேவை பாதுகாப்பு விகிதம்	0.36	0.46	0.93
வட்டி சேவை பாதுகாப்பு விகிதம்	0.39	0.49	1.15

குறிப்பு:  
 1. மேற்கண்ட நிதிநிலை முடிவுகள் தணிக்கை குழுவின் ஆய்வு செய்யப்பட்டு பிப்ரவரி 11, 2022 அன்று நடந்த குழு கூட்டத்தில் பரிசீலனை செய்யப்பட்டு, அன்றைய தினம் நடந்த இயக்குநர்கள் குழு கூட்டத்தில் ஒப்புதல் அளிக்கப்பட்டன. மேற்கண்ட காலாண்டு முடிவுகளை உடல் தணிக்கையாளர்கள் முடிவெடுத்திருக்கிறார்கள்.  
 2. பட்டியல் கட்டுப்பாடுகள் மற்றும் வெளியீட்டு தேவை விதிகள் 2015, விதி 33 மற்றும் 52-ன் கீழ் ஸ்டாக் எக்ஸ்சேஞ்சில் தாக்கல் செய்யப்பட்ட 31 டிசம்பர் 2021ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டு மற்றும் ஒன்பது மாதங்களுக்கான தனிப்பாட மற்றும் ஒருங்கிணைந்த தணிக்கை செய்யப்பட்ட நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் முழுமையான வடிவம் ஸ்டாக் எக்ஸ்சேஞ்சின் இணையதளம் www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com மற்றும் கம்பெனியின் இணையதளம் www.pvpjglobal.com-ல் உள்ளது.  
 இயக்குநர்கள் குழுவின் சார்பாக  
 இடம்: சென்னை  
 தேதி: பிப்ரவரி 11, 2022

## NIPO இந்தோ நேஷனல் லிமிடெட்

CIN No: L31909TN1972PLC006196  
 பதிவு அலுவலகம்: லட்சுமி பவன், 609, மவுண்ட் ரோடு, சென்னை-600 006.

**31 டிசம்பர் 2021ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டு மற்றும் ஒன்பது மாதங்களுக்கான தனிப்பாட மற்றும் ஒருங்கிணைந்த தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாத நிதிநிலை முடிவுகள் சுருக்கம்** (ரூ. லட்சத்தில்)

விவரங்கள்	தனியானது				ஒருங்கிணைத்தது							
	முடிந்த 3 மாதங்கள்		முடிந்த 9 மாதங்கள்		முடிந்த 3 மாதங்கள்		முடிந்த 9 மாதங்கள்					
	தணிக்கை செய்யபரது 31/12/2021	தணிக்கை செய்யபரது 30/09/2021	தணிக்கை செய்யபரது 31/12/2020	தணிக்கை செய்யபரது 31/12/2021	தணிக்கை செய்யபரது 31/12/2020	தணிக்கை செய்யபரது 31/12/2021	தணிக்கை செய்யபரது 31/12/2020	தணிக்கை செய்யபரது 31/03/2021				
செயல்பாடுகள் மூலம் மொத்த வருமானம் (நிகரம்)	10736.44	11332.19	11503.55	30003.70	31045.78	40784.75	18023.95	17820.32	16007.65	46504.84	41657.63	55021.51
சாதாரண நடவடிக்கைகளிலிருந்து வரிக்கு முன் நிகர லாபம்/(நஷ்டம்)	131.67	999.54	1401.25	1733.98	3748.05	4565.13	1008.04	1619.47	1883.13	2931.93	4188.86	4981.57
வரிக்கு பின் காலத்திற்கான நிகர லாபம்/(நஷ்டம்) (அசாதாரண அமிட்டங்களுக்கு பின்)	94.67	743.54	1052.25	1285.98	2799.05	3395.13	679.32	1156.35	1116.52	2042.52	2762.29	3251.28
காலத்திற்கான மொத்த விரிவான வருமானம் மற்றும் இரா விரிவான வருமானம் (வரிக்கு பின்)	144.67	788.54	982.25	1268.98	2738.05	3300.13	337.75	931.69	961.05	1456.70	2485.34	2957.94
சமயக்கு மூலதனம்	375.00	375.00	375.00	375.00	375.00	375.00	375.00	375.00	375.00	375.00	375.00	375.00
இரா நகலிட						2266.171						23824.69
பங்கு ஒன்றுக்கான சம்பந்தியம் (அசாதாரண அமிட்டங்களுக்கு முன்/பின்) (ஒன்று ரூ. 5/-)	1.26	9.91	14.03	17.15	37.32	45.27	3.81	11.77	13.70	19.57	33.80	40.50
1. அடிப்படை	1.26	9.91	14.03	17.15	37.32	45.27	3.81	11.77	13.70	19.57	33.80	40.50
2. கூட்டிடப்பட்டது												

குறிப்பு: SEBI (பட்டியல் மற்றும் இரா வெளியீடு தேவைகள்) விதிகள் 2015, விதி 33ன் கீழ் ஸ்டாக் எக்ஸ்சேஞ்சுகளில் தாக்கல் செய்யப்பட்டுள்ள காலாண்டுக்கான நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் விரிவான வடிவத்தின் சுருக்கமாக மேற்கண்டவை உள்ளது. காலாண்டுக்கான நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் முழுமையான வடிவம் ஸ்டாக் எக்ஸ்சேஞ்சுகளின் இணையதளம் www.nipo.in-ல் உள்ளது.  
 இணையதளம் www.nipo.in-ல் உள்ளது.  
 இடம்: சென்னை-600 034  
 தேதி: பிப்ரவரி 11, 2022

இந்தோ நேஷனல் லிமிடெட்டுக்காக  
 இயக்குநர்

## மெர்கன்டைல் வென்ச்சர்ஸ் லிமிடெட்

CIN: L65191TN1985PLC037309  
 பதிவு அலுவலகம்: 88, மவுண்ட் ரோடு, சென்னை - 600 032. Tel: 044-0432209  
 மின்னஞ்சல்: admin@mercantileventures.co.in இணையதளம்: www.mercantileventures.co.in

**31 டிசம்பர், 2021 அன்று முடிந்த காலாண்டு மற்றும் ஒன்பது மாதத்திற்கான தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாத நிதிநிலை முடிவுகள்** (ரூ. லட்சத்தில்)